AMAZING KIDS

PRIVATE SCHOOL
WINDHOEK WEST

School Fees Structure

-2.5% DISCOUNT ON TUITION FEES FOR TWO OR MORE CHILDREN (SIBLINGS) OBTAIN A SPECIAL FORM

FROM OUR FINANCE DEPARTMENT.

STRICTLY ANNUAL
REGISTRATION PAYABLE OVER FEES PER PAYMENT IN
REC ANNUAL 11 mths TERM FULL FOR
MISCELLANEOUS End of every PAYABLE ACADEMIC
GRADES (ANNUALLY) | ceec perTERM | TUITION month ON YEAR
(31 NOV. 2021) 31 DECEMBER | ON OR BEFORE
(6Jan-310ct | 31MAY (-1.5%) | 31 DECEMBER
2022) 2021 (-3%)
g:zgssooo N$ 1700.00 N$ 400.00 N$ 27 500.00 | N$ 2 500.00 N$ 13 43.75.00 N$ 26 675.00
GRADES 1-7 | N$ 1800.00 N$ 600.00 N$ 29 700.00 | N$ 2 700.00 N$ 14 627.25 N$ 28 809.00
TRANSPORT FEES FOR ALL SCHOOLS (-5% FOR SIBLINGS)
(Identified pick up points)
PER MONTH PER TERM PER YEAR
N$ 1050.00 N$ 5 250.00 N$ 10 500.00

TUCK SHOP MEALS
Lunch Pack - N$30

BANKING DETAILS

BANK WINDHOEK

ACCOUNT NAME: Amazing Kids Whk West
CHEQUE: 801 467 7712

BRANCH: Kudu Branch

BRANCH CODE: 482 172

REFERENCE: Student number & surname



